

# PEN SHOW!

APRIL 27TH • TOWN SQUARE • GREENWOOD, AR.



OVER 100 AWARDS AND DOOR PRIZES!

## GRAND PRIZE! \$500 Runner Up! \$250

# THE SHOW GOES ON!

Best of Show Car \$200
Best of Show Rat Rod \$200
Best of Show Truck \$200
Best of Show Motorcycle \$200

### **SCHEDULE**

Saturday April 27, 2024 8am - 3pm

#### REGISTRATION

Greenwood
Chamber of Commerce
8am - 11am

#### **DOOR PRIZES**

12 pm
Trivia / Door Prizes
3pm
Top Awards Presented

## Special THANKS!

City of Greenwood Greenwood A&P Commission Greenwood Chamber of Commerce Greenwood Public Schools

Proceeds from the show will benefit LOCAL CHARITIES!

Pre-Entry DEADLINE: April 17, 2024
Pre-Entry Fee: \$25

\*\* After April 17th Entry Fee will be \$30 \*\*

2 Ways to Pre-Register: 1. Fill out the forms below and mail to:

GREENWOOD AUTO SHOW PO BOX1971 GREENWOOD, AR 72936

2. Go to greenwoodarcarshow.com

This is a 'Judged Show'  All decisions of the Judging Committee will be Final.  M	ear: blor: ake: bdel: eles Traveled br Show:
---	---

#### **ENTRY INFORMATION:**

I hereby release the City of Greenwood, Greenwood Auto Show, Inc., its Board of Directors, volunteers and sponsors from any known or unknown damages, injuries, losses, and/or claims from any cause, whatsoever, that may be suffered by anyone participating in the event or by spectator.

I hereby authorize the use of any photographs taken of me or my vehicle on April 27, 2024, my name and likeness to be used or published by Greenwood Auto Show, Inc., in print, online, or video based marketing. I acknowledge my participation is voluntary and that I will not receive financial compensation of any type for the use of photos taken of me or my vehicle used or published by the Greenwood Auto Show. Inc.

Signature:

#### FOR MORE INFORMATION

Like Us On FACEBOOK

- 1. Go to greenwoodarcarshow.com
- 2. Call or Email Bob Beams 479-739-6075

rebbbeams@yahoo.com or Lewis Harris - 479-651-4100